The City of Berwyn



Rob Pabon 5th Ward Alderman

A Century of Progress with Pride

6700 West 26th Street Berwyn, Illinois 60402-0701 Telephone: (708) 788-2660 Fax: (708) 788-2675 www.berwyn-il.gov

Notice of Meeting

Ad Hoc Rat Abatement Committee Tuesday, October 15, 2024 Council Chambers 6:00pm

Agenda:

Call to Order Public Comments New Business:

- Review Rat Abatement Research & Strategies from the City of Berwyn
- Revisit Rat Abatement Recommendations that the Ad Hoc Committee already solidified
- Finalize Rat Abatement Program Recommendations

Old Business: Next Meeting Adjournment